¥ EURofase’

33 West Beaver Creek Road Richmond Hill
Ontario Canada L4B 1L8

800.660.5391
800.660.5390
info@eurofase.com

X

(&) S B

www.eurofase.com

COSMO, 4-LIGHT
FLUSHMOUNT

Product Specifications

Collection:
Iltem No.:
Height:
Extension:
Width:
Length:

Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:
Bulb Wattage:
Bulb Type:
Bulb Base:
Bulb Voltage:

llluminations
23207-059
6"

55"

11.5"
11.5"
10.43 Ibs
4 Inc.

60 watts
GO >
G9

120 volts

Options Available

Bn

ITEM CODE
23207-028
23207-035
23207-042
23207-059
23207-066
23207-011

FINISH
chrome
chrome
chrome
chrome
chrome
chrome

SHADE

red

clear

purple
frosted white
chrome
amber

Colour / Shades Available

FINISH SHADE
chrome (p red
& chrome () clear
= chrome C  purple
chrome ( frosted white
chrome (® chrome
Rl chrome (J amber
Project Information
Job Name: Type:
Comments:
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